MELBOURNE

RECITAL CENTRE

9-9.30am
9.30-10am
10-10.30am
10.30-11am
11-11.30am
11.30am-12pm

12-12.30pm

12.30-1pm

9-9.30am
9.30-10am
10-10.30am
10.30-11am
11-11.30am
11.30am-12pm

12-12.30pm
12.30-1pm

Ground Floor Foyer

MINI MUSIC-LOVERS JANUARY 2025 SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2025

Primrose Potter Salon

Elisabeth Murdoch Hall

Besen Suite

Conduct
Us

Face
Painting

Photo
Booth

Woody’s Bush Cabaret

Mobile MESS — Creating

Electronics Sound
Workshop

PLAY DATE with All The

ueens Men

Woody’s Bush Cabaret

Mobile MESS — Creating

Electronics Sound

Workshop
THURSDAY 23 JANUARY 2025
Ground Floor Foyer Primrose Potter Salon | Elisabeth Murdoch Hall Besen Suite

Conduct
Us

Face
Painting

Photo
Booth

Cinderella with
Inventi Ensemble

Mobile MESS — Creating

Electronics Sound
Workshop

Zindzi & The Zillionaires

Cinderella with
Inventi Ensemble

Mobile MESS — Creating

Electronics Sound
Workshop



https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/woodys-bush-cabaret/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/all-the-queens-men/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/all-the-queens-men/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/woodys-bush-cabaret/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/cinderella-with-inventi-ensemble/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/cinderella-with-inventi-ensemble/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/zindzi-and-the-zillionaires/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/cinderella-with-inventi-ensemble/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/cinderella-with-inventi-ensemble/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/
https://www.melbournerecital.com.au/events/2025/mobile-mess/

