MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE

MINI MUSIC-LOVERS JANUARY 2025 SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY 22 JANUARY 2025										
	Ground Floor Foyer			Primrose Potter Salon	Elisabeth Murdoch Hall	Besen Suite				
9-9.30am										
9.30-10am				March & Duch Ochevet		Mobile MESS – Creating				
10-10.30am				<u>Woody's Bush Cabaret</u>		Electronics Sound Workshop				
10.30-11am	Conduct Us	Face Painting	Photo Booth		PLAY DATE with All The					
11-11.30am					<u>Queens Men</u>					
11.30am-12pm				Maadu'a Duah Cabarat		Mobile MESS – Creating				
12-12.30pm				<u>Woody's Bush Cabaret</u>		Electronics Sound Workshop				
12.30-1pm										

THURSDAY 23 JANUARY 2025										
	Ground Floor Foyer			Primrose Potter Salon	Elisabeth Murdoch Hall	Besen Suite				
9-9.30am	Conduct Us	Face Painting	Photo Booth							
9.30-10am				<u>Cinderella with</u> Inventi Ensemble		<u>Mobile MESS – Creating</u> <u>Electronics Sound</u> <u>Workshop</u>				
10-10.30am										
10.30-11am					Zindzi & The Zillionaires					
11-11.30am										
11.30am-12pm				<u>Cinderella with</u> Inventi Ensemble		Mobile MESS – Creating				
12-12.30pm						Electronics Sound Workshop				
12.30-1pm										